SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5524

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS $\,$

June 16

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$12,562,969" and insert "\$10,892,969".

 In line 13, delete "\$2,289,279" and insert "\$2,021,279".
- 3 In line 18, delete "\$2,849,661" and insert "\$4,358,912".
